
NEED TO ACCESS A
PRODUCT OR SERVICE?

ECA/ESC CONTACTS 

Adoniss Jones
Ext. 232 | Mobile: 281-5749 | ajones@ecatt.org

1. Membership
Any inquiries about becoming a member, membership features, benefits, or general questions.

Industrial Relations / Human Resource Management products, services, and the membership advisory line.
2. Industrial Relations Services

The ECA's free Telephone IR Advisory Line is a member-only service (15 minutes). Advice is available to all
employers via a paid consultancy. Inquiries can also sent via our Online IR Advice Request Form at
www.ecatt.org.

Narisa Liverpool
 Ext. 239 | Mobile: 362-0969 | nliverpool@ecatt.org

Laura Rosales
(In-House & National)

Ext. 246 | Mobile: 372-3016
lrosales@employerssolutiontt.com

3.Training and Development
In-House Training: Programs designed and delivered to individual organisations based on specific training needs
National Training: Monthly training programs with open enrolment
Academy of Industrial Relations: Three (3) accredited certificate courses in Industrial Relations and Labour Laws

Shantala Reece-Whiteman
(Academy & National)

Ext. 248 | Mobile: 337-8254
sreece@employerssolutiontt.com

Please refer to our contact list below.

Remember, services of the ECA/ESC are available to all
employers. An up-to-date membership subscription is required

for any member benefit or discount.

Nirmal Maraj
Ext. 257 | Mobile: 341-1573
nmaraj@ecatt.org

4. Public Relations
and Research
Research services, publications
purchases, PR and media inquiries.

Adell Joseph
(Payables)

Ext. 253 | Mobile: 310-3096
ajoseph@ecatt.org

5. Finance
Assistance with invoicing, receivables and payments.

Keisha Ragbir
(Receivables)

Ext. 237 | kragbir@ecatt.org

Natasha Samms
(Accountant)

Ext. 247 | nsamms@ecatt.org
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